STIPULATION AWARDING EAJA FEES  

IT IS HEREBY STIPULATED by and between the parties through their undersigned counsel, 

subject to the approval of the Court, that Plaintiff, JAIME CARDENAS, will be awarded attorney 

fees and costs in the amount of: 

Three Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($3,300.00) pursuant to the Equal Access 

to Justice Act (EAJA), 28 U.S.C. § 2412(d). This amount represents compensation for all legal 

services rendered on behalf of Plaintiff by counsel in the amount of $3,300.00 in connection with 

this civil action in accordance with 28 U.S.C.

[...]

Special Assistant U.S. Attorney 
Attorneys for Defendant 
CAROLYN W. COLVIN,  
Acting Commissioner Of Social Security 

ORDER 

PURSUANT TO THE TERMS OF THE FOREGOING STIPULATION OF THE PARTIES, 

DEFENDANT SHALL PAY TO PLAINTIFF OR PLAINTIFF’S COUNSEL THE AMOUNT OF 
THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($3,300.00) AS AN 

AWARD FOR FEES AND COSTS PURSUANT TO 28 USC U.S.C. § 2412(D). 

SO ORDERED: 

Date:    
  Hon. Donna M. Ryu,  

Unites States Magistrate Judge